TV kresls - 12521 6118 339,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

82

93

102

52

50

Bruna

Bruna

Audums

Relax (atputas) funkcija

Plastmasas

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
15850-T-12521999




